
Vercelli Epoca - Gara 1 E D1 D2 D3 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 110 FERRARI I. - Suzuki 16:56.758
Tempo Gara

1 1:48.866 13:37:47.414

2 1:50.578 13:39:37.992

3 1:49.351 13:41:27.343

4 1:49.452 13:43:16.795

5 1:50.888 13:45:07.683

6 1:51.506 13:46:59.189

7 1:51.567 13:48:50.756

8 1:54.014 13:50:44.770

9 1:56.348 13:52:41.118

 Po. 2 - # 516 FENOCCHIO C. - Honda + 14.058
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.026 13:37:46.698

2 1:49.756 13:39:36.454

3 1:48.997 13:41:25.451

4 1:50.898 13:43:16.349

5 1:52.820 13:45:09.169

6 1:54.497 13:47:03.666

7 1:55.112 13:48:58.778

8 1:58.733 13:50:57.511

9 1:57.665 13:52:55.176

 Po. 3 - # 290 GARZULINO T. - Honda + 32.789
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.770 13:37:49.574

2 1:51.251 13:39:40.825

3 1:50.142 13:41:30.967

4 1:57.018 13:43:27.985

5 1:51.811 13:45:19.796

6 1:55.600 13:47:15.396

7 1:55.444 13:49:10.840

8 1:57.181 13:51:08.021

9 2:05.886 13:53:13.907

 Po. 4 - # 94 FERRARI A. - Suzuki + 45.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.653 13:37:49.013

2 2:23.510 13:40:12.523

3 1:52.468 13:42:04.991

4 1:53.349 13:43:58.340

5 1:52.943 13:45:51.283

6 1:53.306 13:47:44.589

7 1:52.157 13:49:36.746

8 1:53.633 13:51:30.379

9 1:56.342 13:53:26.721

 Po. 5 - # 345 MOSSO M. - Honda + 1:03.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.368 13:37:54.728

2 1:56.577 13:39:51.305

3 1:56.379 13:41:47.684

4 1:57.109 13:43:44.793

5 1:58.062 13:45:42.855

6 1:56.233 13:47:39.088

7 1:58.943 13:49:38.031

8 2:01.172 13:51:39.203

9 2:05.642 13:53:44.845

 Po. 6 - # 717 FASANA A. - Honda + 1:12.723
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.908 13:37:56.608

2 1:55.887 13:39:52.495

3 1:56.090 13:41:48.585

4 1:55.188 13:43:43.773

5 1:56.722 13:45:40.495

6 1:57.850 13:47:38.345

7 2:13.711 13:49:52.056

8 2:01.675 13:51:53.731

9 2:00.110 13:53:53.841

 Po. 7 - # 268 PETTITI G. - Honda + 1:16.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.995 13:37:58.355

2 1:58.673 13:39:57.028

3 2:00.290 13:41:57.318

4 1:58.427 13:43:55.745

5 1:59.025 13:45:54.770

6 2:00.402 13:47:55.172

7 2:02.418 13:49:57.590

8 1:59.345 13:51:56.935

9 2:00.326 13:53:57.261

 Po. 8 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. - KTM + 1:17.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.975 13:37:59.335

2 1:58.237 13:39:57.572

3 1:57.870 13:41:55.442

4 1:59.856 13:43:55.298

5 2:02.973 13:45:58.271

6 2:00.729 13:47:59.000

7 2:00.644 13:49:59.644

8 1:59.029 13:51:58.673

9 2:00.403 13:53:59.076

 Po. 9 - # 203 CAIROLI M. - Honda + 1:20.148
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.825 13:38:02.185

2 2:00.074 13:40:02.259

3 2:01.102 13:42:03.361

4 2:00.985 13:44:04.346

5 1:58.075 13:46:02.421

6 1:58.089 13:48:00.510

7 2:00.571 13:50:01.081

8 1:58.739 13:51:59.820

9 2:01.446 13:54:01.266

Fastest lap: 1:48.026 

1/3Vercelli, domenica 14 maggio 2017© MGMTiming



Vercelli Epoca - Gara 1 E D1 D2 D3 

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 482 BARAGIOLA P. - Honda + 1:30.354
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.633 13:37:59.993

2 2:00.064 13:40:00.057

3 2:01.816 13:42:01.873

4 2:01.052 13:44:02.925

5 2:01.391 13:46:04.316

6 1:58.654 13:48:02.970

7 2:00.011 13:50:02.981

8 2:00.406 13:52:03.387

9 2:08.085 13:54:11.472

 Po. 11 - # 316 MINORETTI B. - Kawasaki + 1:43.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.131 13:38:01.491

2 1:59.882 13:40:01.373

3 1:59.878 13:42:01.251

4 2:02.952 13:44:04.203

5 2:03.777 13:46:07.980

6 2:04.811 13:48:12.791

7 2:03.584 13:50:16.375

8 2:04.116 13:52:20.491

9 2:04.171 13:54:24.662

 Po. 12 - # 185 COSTA M. - Suzuki + 1:44.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.898 13:38:03.258

2 1:59.724 13:40:02.982

3 2:02.752 13:42:05.734

4 2:02.102 13:44:07.836

5 2:03.850 13:46:11.686

6 2:03.563 13:48:15.249

7 2:03.592 13:50:18.841

8 2:02.674 13:52:21.515

9 2:04.096 13:54:25.611

 Po. 13 - # 575 POZZI T. - Puch + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.397 13:38:09.755

2 2:03.607 13:40:13.362

3 2:05.889 13:42:19.251

4 2:06.663 13:44:25.914

5 2:06.698 13:46:32.612

6 2:06.982 13:48:39.594

7 2:07.103 13:50:46.697

8 2:09.262 13:52:55.959

 Po. 14 - # 971 DIOTALLEVI C. - Maico + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.325 13:38:11.685

2 2:08.207 13:40:19.892

3 2:06.140 13:42:26.032

4 2:06.066 13:44:32.098

5 2:07.520 13:46:39.618

6 2:05.206 13:48:44.824

7 2:05.056 13:50:49.880

8 2:07.214 13:52:57.094

 Po. 15 - # 276 CARDANO C. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.398 13:38:10.398

2 2:05.255 13:40:15.653

3 2:04.410 13:42:20.063

4 2:06.498 13:44:26.561

5 2:06.708 13:46:33.269

6 2:06.482 13:48:39.751

7 2:09.350 13:50:49.101

8 2:12.721 13:53:01.822

 Po. 16 - # 40 BIRTOLO D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.049 13:38:15.226

2 2:09.632 13:40:24.858

3 2:11.115 13:42:35.973

4 2:08.620 13:44:44.593

5 2:09.871 13:46:54.464

6 2:11.571 13:49:06.035

7 2:12.478 13:51:18.513

8 2:16.600 13:53:35.113

 Po. 17 - # 41 GRIFFINI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.261 13:38:11.375

2 2:06.665 13:40:18.040

3 2:05.977 13:42:24.017

4 2:06.251 13:44:30.268

5 2:08.089 13:46:38.357

6 2:11.027 13:48:49.384

7 2:12.597 13:51:01.981

8 2:38.936 13:53:40.917

 Po. 18 - # 109 PALLADINO R. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.912 13:38:04.987

2 2:05.967 13:40:10.954

3 2:11.933 13:42:22.887

4 2:15.512 13:44:38.399

5 2:17.618 13:46:56.017

6 2:18.846 13:49:14.863

7 2:12.814 13:51:27.677

8 2:14.005 13:53:41.682

 Po. 19 - # 210 CATALANI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.212 13:38:09.572

2 2:13.233 13:40:22.805

3 2:12.965 13:42:35.770

4 2:12.875 13:44:48.645

5 2:13.954 13:47:02.599

6 2:13.918 13:49:16.517

7 2:12.370 13:51:28.887

8 2:14.156 13:53:43.043

Fastest lap: 1:48.026 
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 Po. 20 - # 759 TAIETTI G. - + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.314 13:38:14.142

2 2:10.293 13:40:24.435

3 2:10.713 13:42:35.148

4 2:12.409 13:44:47.557

5 2:13.970 13:47:01.527

6 2:17.323 13:49:18.850

7 2:10.923 13:51:29.773

8 2:15.311 13:53:45.084

 Po. 21 - # 67 RUSSO S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.380 13:38:13.083

2 2:10.321 13:40:23.404

3 2:08.975 13:42:32.379

4 2:11.736 13:44:44.115

5 2:16.975 13:47:01.090

6 2:17.494 13:49:18.584

7 2:16.280 13:51:34.864

8 2:16.811 13:53:51.675

 Po. 22 - # 668 ROSSI P. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.021 13:38:19.381

2 2:11.323 13:40:30.704

3 2:12.478 13:42:43.182

4 2:13.125 13:44:56.307

5 2:13.707 13:47:10.014

6 2:13.511 13:49:23.525

7 2:13.219 13:51:36.744

8 2:15.657 13:53:52.401

 Po. 23 - # 30 MARIETTA G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.898 13:38:18.258

2 2:14.775 13:40:33.033

3 2:13.098 13:42:46.131

4 2:12.586 13:44:58.717

5 2:16.976 13:47:15.693

6 2:12.897 13:49:28.590

7 2:12.442 13:51:41.032

8 2:12.950 13:53:53.982

 Po. 24 - # 92 LENTINI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.620 13:38:19.841

2 2:15.531 13:40:35.372

3 2:14.052 13:42:49.424

4 2:12.554 13:45:01.978

5 2:12.973 13:47:14.951

6 2:12.383 13:49:27.334

7 2:15.652 13:51:42.986

8 2:13.623 13:53:56.609

 Po. 25 - # 411 PRATI R. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.253 13:38:20.613

2 2:15.713 13:40:36.326

3 2:18.975 13:42:55.301

4 2:18.903 13:45:14.204

5 2:14.742 13:47:28.946

6 2:16.740 13:49:45.686

7 2:23.573 13:52:09.259

8 2:28.496 13:54:37.755

 Po. 26 - # 264 VIGNATI F. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.953 13:38:22.313

2 2:15.643 13:40:37.956

3 3:33.132 13:44:11.088

4 2:20.679 13:46:31.767

5 2:26.283 13:48:58.050

6 2:25.614 13:51:23.664

7 2:17.974 13:53:41.638

 Po. 27 - # 78 CORTI M. - Ancillotti + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.564 13:38:33.588

2 2:28.638 13:41:02.226

3 2:33.120 13:43:35.346

4 2:38.403 13:46:13.749

5 2:28.628 13:48:42.377

6 2:30.354 13:51:12.731

7 2:33.057 13:53:45.788

 Po. 28 - # 52 CAVALLERO W. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.236 13:38:35.041

2 2:27.822 13:41:02.863

3 2:33.504 13:43:36.367

4 2:32.299 13:46:08.666

5 2:33.668 13:48:42.334

6 2:41.376 13:51:23.710

7 2:45.015 13:54:08.725

 Po. 29 - # 72 GHELFI A. - Maico + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.668 13:38:23.487

2 2:16.907 13:40:40.394

3 2:16.301 13:42:56.695

4 2:16.636 13:45:13.331

5 2:14.718 13:47:28.049

6 5:33.163 13:53:01.212

 Po. 30 - # 784 CANTONE M. - Yamaha + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.338 13:38:12.453

2 2:07.096 13:40:19.549

3 2:05.566 13:42:25.115

4 3:18.180 13:45:43.295

5 2:28.840 13:48:12.135

 Po. 31 - # 295 SIMEONI E. - Suzuki + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 12:56.836 13:48:41.196

Fastest lap: 1:48.026 
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